
 

 

ANNEXURE 1 
 
 
 



Zoom in to find ticket sellers 

Bus    Ferry    Train    Walk   

© Pitney Bowes Software Pty Ltd 2010. © PSMA Australia Pty Ltd 2010.

Ask Government | Contact Us

Trip Planner Result Map
   

You searched:

From:

Macpherson St & Boondah Rd, Warriewood

To:

Narabang Way Near Austlink Business Park - North, Belrose

When:

Wednesday, 31 August 2011

Leave after:

12:45pm

Mode:

Regular Buses, Trains, Ferries
New trip

Return trip

Back to results

 Origin  Destination
Note: Address locations are approximate

Option 2 : 37 minutes

131500 Transport Infoline - Trip Planner Result Map http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/trip-planner/@@map?trip=...

1 of 2 31/08/2011 12:54 PM



NSW Government | jobs.nsw

Zoom to full Journey Mode Details

Walk to bus stop Macpherson St Nr Boondah Rd, Warriewood - 151 metres Zoom to walk

Take the L85 bus (Sydney Buses)
Dep: 12:59pm  Macpherson St Nr Boondah Rd, Warriewood
Arr: 1:02pm  Garden St Nr Macpherson St, Warriewood

Wheelchair accessible

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Take the 182 bus (Sydney Buses)
Dep: 1:08pm  Garden St Nr Macpherson St, Warriewood
Arr: 1:11pm  Mona Vale Rd Nr Foley St

Wheelchair accessible

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Take the 197 bus (Forest Coach Lines)
Dep: 1:16pm  Mona Vale Rd Nr Foley St
Arr: 1:32pm  Narabang Way Near Austlink Business Park - South,
Belrose

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Walk to Narabang Way Near Austlink Business Park - North, Belrose - 2 metres Zoom to walk

 
 

terms & conditions | accessibility | site map | privacy | copyright & disclaimer | feedback
© 2011

131500 Transport Infoline - Trip Planner Result Map http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/trip-planner/@@map?trip=...

2 of 2 31/08/2011 12:54 PM



Zoom in to find ticket sellers 

Bus    Ferry    Train    Walk   

© Pitney Bowes Software Pty Ltd 2010. © PSMA Australia Pty Ltd 2010.

Ask Government | Contact Us

Trip Planner Result Map
   

You searched:

From:

Macpherson St & Boondah Rd, Warriewood

To:

Shopping Centre, Mona Vale

When:

Wednesday, 31 August 2011

Leave after:

12:45pm

Mode:

Regular Buses, Trains, Ferries
New trip

Return trip

Back to results

 Origin  Destination
Note: Address locations are approximate

Option 3 : 19 minutes

131500 Transport Infoline - Trip Planner Result Map http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/trip-planner/@@map?trip=...

1 of 2 31/08/2011 12:53 PM



NSW Government | jobs.nsw

Zoom to full Journey Mode Details
Walk to bus stop Macpherson St Nr Boondah Rd, Warriewood - 151
metres Zoom to walk

Take the L85 bus (Sydney Buses)
Dep: 12:59pm  Macpherson St Nr Boondah Rd, Warriewood
Arr: 1:02pm  Garden St Nr Macpherson St, Warriewood

Wheelchair accessible

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Take the 182 bus (Sydney Buses)
Dep: 1:08pm  Garden St Nr Macpherson St, Warriewood
Arr: 1:13pm  Pittwater Rd Nr Waratah St, Mona Vale

Wheelchair accessible

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Walk to Shopping Centre - 127 metres Zoom to walk

 
 

terms & conditions | accessibility | site map | privacy | copyright & disclaimer | feedback
© 2011

131500 Transport Infoline - Trip Planner Result Map http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/trip-planner/@@map?trip=...

2 of 2 31/08/2011 12:53 PM



Ask Government | Contact Us

Bus route timetable details

You Searched:

Route:

Narrabeen to Mona Vale via Elanora Heights 

Direction:

Inbound

Operator:

Sydney Buses

When:

Wednesday, 31 August 2011
Change Date

Accessibility:

All Services
What is easy access / wheelchair accessible?
Change to show:

New Timetable Search

Click on a route number to view a route diagram of the whole trip:

Skip to Time

6:00am | 7:00am | 8:00am | 9:00am | 10:00am | 11:00am | 12:00pm | 1:00pm | 2:00pm | 3:00pm | 4:00pm | 5:00pm |
6:00pm | 7:00pm

Stop 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1 182 *2*1 182 *2*1 182 *1

Waterloo St Nr Pittwater Rd (210185) 7:20am 8:20am 8:50am
Rickard Rd Nr Bristol Lane (210188) 6:34am 6:58am 7:23am 7:44am 8:23am 8:53am

Anana Rd Nr Rickard Rd (210189) 6:37am 7:01am 7:26am 7:46am 8:25am 8:56am
Kalang Rd Nr St Andrews Gate (210195) 6:39am 7:03am 7:28am 7:50am 8:29am 8:58am

Garden St Nr Powder Works Rd (210124) 6:42am 7:06am 7:31am 7:54am 8:33am 9:01am
Jacksons Rd Nr Warriewood Sq (210122) 6:46am 7:10am 7:35am 7:59am 8:38am 9:05am

Garden St Nr Macpherson St (210234) 6:49am 7:13am 7:38am 8:03am 8:42am 9:08am
Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 6:55am 7:19am 7:44am 8:13am 8:52am 9:14am

 
Stop 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1

Waterloo St Nr Pittwater Rd (210185) 9:50am 10:50am 11:50am 12:50pm 1:50pm 2:50pm
Rickard Rd Nr Bristol Lane (210188) 9:53am 10:53am 11:53am 12:53pm 1:53pm 2:53pm

Anana Rd Nr Rickard Rd (210189) 9:56am 10:56am 11:56am 12:56pm 1:56pm 2:56pm
Kalang Rd Nr St Andrews Gate (210195) 9:58am 10:58am 11:58am 12:58pm 1:58pm 2:58pm

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

1 of 2 31/08/2011 2:12 PM



NSW Government | jobs.nsw

Stop 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1

Garden St Nr Powder Works Rd (210124) 10:01am 11:01am 12:01pm 1:01pm 2:01pm 3:01pm
Jacksons Rd Nr Warriewood Sq (210122) 10:05am 11:05am 12:05pm 1:05pm 2:05pm 3:05pm

Garden St Nr Macpherson St (210234) 10:08am 11:08am 12:08pm 1:08pm 2:08pm 3:08pm
Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 10:14am 11:14am 12:14pm 1:14pm 2:14pm 3:14pm

 
Stop 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1 182 *1

Waterloo St Nr Pittwater Rd (210185) 3:50pm 4:50pm 5:50pm 6:50pm
Rickard Rd Nr Bristol Lane (210188) 3:53pm 4:53pm 5:53pm 6:53pm

Anana Rd Nr Rickard Rd (210189) 3:56pm 4:56pm 5:56pm 6:56pm
Kalang Rd Nr St Andrews Gate (210195) 3:58pm 4:58pm 5:58pm 6:58pm

Garden St Nr Powder Works Rd (210124) 4:01pm 5:01pm 6:01pm 7:01pm
Jacksons Rd Nr Warriewood Sq (210122) 4:05pm 5:05pm 6:05pm 7:05pm

Garden St Nr Macpherson St (210234) 4:08pm 5:08pm 6:08pm 7:08pm
Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 4:14pm 5:14pm 6:14pm 7:14pm

 
Notes:
1. Wheelchair accessible
2. School days. Operates via Macpherson, L Forest to Mater Maria Turning Area then via Forest, L Ponderosa
All times calculated from published timetables
 
 

terms & conditions | accessibility | site map | privacy | copyright & disclaimer | feedback
© 2011

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

2 of 2 31/08/2011 2:12 PM



Zoom in to find ticket sellers 

Bus    Ferry    Train    Walk   

© Pitney Bowes Software Pty Ltd 2010. © PSMA Australia Pty Ltd 2010.

Ask Government | Contact Us

Trip Planner Result Map
   

You searched:

From:

Macpherson St & Boondah Rd, Warriewood

To:

Manly Wharf

When:

Wednesday, 31 August 2011

Leave after:

12:45pm

Mode:

Regular Buses, Trains, Ferries
New trip

Return trip

Back to results

 Origin  Destination
Note: Address locations are approximate

Option 2 : 58 minutes

131500 Transport Infoline - Trip Planner Result Map http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/trip-planner/@@map?trip=...

1 of 2 31/08/2011 2:07 PM



NSW Government | jobs.nsw

Zoom to full Journey Mode Details
Walk to bus stop Macpherson St Nr Boondah Rd, Warriewood - 151
metres Zoom to walk

Take the L85 bus (Sydney Buses)
Dep: 12:59pm  Macpherson St Nr Boondah Rd, Warriewood
Arr: 1:26pm  Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av, Dee Why

Wheelchair accessible

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Take the 169 bus (Sydney Buses)
Dep: 1:31pm  Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av, Dee Why
Arr: 1:53pm  West Esplanade Stand B, Manly

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Walk to Manly Wharf, Manly - 58 metres Zoom to walk

 
 

terms & conditions | accessibility | site map | privacy | copyright & disclaimer | feedback
© 2011

131500 Transport Infoline - Trip Planner Result Map http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/trip-planner/@@map?trip=...

2 of 2 31/08/2011 2:07 PM



Ask Government | Contact Us

Bus route timetable details

You Searched:

Route:

City to Manly 

Direction:

Inbound

Operator:

Sydney Buses

When:

Wednesday, 31 August 2011
Change Date

Accessibility:

All Services
What is easy access / wheelchair accessible?
Change to show:

New Timetable Search

Click on a route number to view a route diagram of the whole trip:

Skip to Time

5:00am | 6:00am | 7:00am | 8:00am | 9:00am | 10:00am | 11:00am | 12:00pm | 1:00pm | 2:00pm | 3:00pm | 4:00pm |
5:00pm | 6:00pm | 7:00pm | 8:00pm | 9:00pm | 10:00pm | 11:00pm | 12:00am+

Stop 169 169 *2 169 169 169 *2 169
Forest Wy Nr Warringah Rd (208671) 5:37am 5:52am 6:44am 7:17am

Naree Rd Nr Rabbett St (208697) 5:38am 5:53am 6:45am 7:18am
QVB, York St Stand D (200044)
Carrington St, Stand E (200025)

Military Rd Nr Watson St (208947)
Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208948)

Military Rd Nr Cabramatta Rd (209058)
Spit Rd. (2088180)

Frenchs Forest Rd Nr Sydney Rd (209224) 7:26am
Wakehurst Pwy Nr Burnt St (209242) 7:32am

Frenchs Forest Rd Nr Patanga Rd (208617) 5:43am 5:58am 6:24am 6:50am 7:23am 7:38am
Alfred St Nr Mcintosh Rd (2099122) 5:51am 6:06am 6:32am 6:58am 7:31am 7:48am

Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 5:54am 6:09am 6:36am 7:02am 7:35am 7:52am
Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_A (2100131) 6:01am 6:16am 6:44am 7:10am 7:45am 8:02am

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

1 of 3 31/08/2011 2:15 PM



Stop 169 169 *2 169 169 169 *2 169
West Esplanade Stand B (209578) 6:08am 6:23am 6:55am 7:21am 7:57am 8:16am

 
Stop 169 *2*1 169 *2 169 169 *2*1 169 *2 169 *1

Forest Wy Nr Warringah Rd (208671)
Naree Rd Nr Rabbett St (208697)
QVB, York St Stand D (200044) 10:02am
Carrington St, Stand E (200025) 7:19am 7:59am 8:59am 10:09am

Military Rd Nr Watson St (208947) 7:30am 8:13am 9:13am 10:18am
Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208948) 7:31am 8:14am 9:14am 10:19am

Military Rd Nr Cabramatta Rd (209058) 7:33am 8:16am 9:16am 10:21am
Spit Rd. (2088180) 7:36am 8:19am 9:19am 10:25am

Frenchs Forest Rd Nr Sydney Rd (209224) 7:47am 8:30am 9:29am 10:35am
Wakehurst Pwy Nr Burnt St (209242) 7:54am 8:36am 9:34am 10:40am

Frenchs Forest Rd Nr Patanga Rd (208617) 8:00am 8:42am 9:10am 9:40am 10:16am 10:46am
Alfred St Nr Mcintosh Rd (2099122) 8:10am 8:52am 9:21am 9:51am 10:27am 10:57am

Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 8:14am 8:56am 9:25am 9:55am 10:31am 11:01am
Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_A (2100131) 8:25am 9:07am 9:35am 10:05am 10:41am 11:11am

West Esplanade Stand B (209578) 8:39am 9:19am 9:47am 10:17am 10:53am 11:23am
 

Stop 169 169 *2*1 169 169 *2*1 169 169 *1

Forest Wy Nr Warringah Rd (208671)
Naree Rd Nr Rabbett St (208697)
QVB, York St Stand D (200044) 11:02am 12:02pm 1:02pm
Carrington St, Stand E (200025) 11:09am 12:09pm 1:09pm

Military Rd Nr Watson St (208947) 11:18am 12:18pm 1:18pm
Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208948) 11:19am 12:19pm 1:19pm

Military Rd Nr Cabramatta Rd (209058) 11:21am 12:21pm 1:21pm
Spit Rd. (2088180) 11:25am 12:25pm 1:25pm

Frenchs Forest Rd Nr Sydney Rd (209224) 11:35am 12:35pm 1:35pm
Wakehurst Pwy Nr Burnt St (209242) 11:40am 12:40pm 1:40pm

Frenchs Forest Rd Nr Patanga Rd (208617) 11:16am 11:46am 12:16pm 12:46pm 1:16pm 1:46pm
Alfred St Nr Mcintosh Rd (2099122) 11:27am 11:57am 12:27pm 12:57pm 1:27pm 1:57pm

Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 11:31am 12:01pm 12:31pm 1:01pm 1:31pm 2:01pm
Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_A (2100131) 11:41am 12:11pm 12:41pm 1:11pm 1:41pm 2:11pm

West Esplanade Stand B (209578) 11:53am 12:23pm 12:53pm 1:23pm 1:53pm 2:23pm
 

Stop 169 *2 169 *2*1 169 *1 169 169 *2 169 *2

Forest Wy Nr Warringah Rd (208671) 8:04pm 9:05pm
Naree Rd Nr Rabbett St (208697) 8:05pm 9:06pm
QVB, York St Stand D (200044) 2:02pm
Carrington St, Stand E (200025) 2:09pm 2:29pm

Military Rd Nr Watson St (208947) 2:18pm 2:38pm
Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208948) 2:19pm 2:39pm

Military Rd Nr Cabramatta Rd (209058) 2:21pm 2:41pm
Spit Rd. (2088180) 2:25pm 2:45pm

Frenchs Forest Rd Nr Sydney Rd (209224) 2:35pm 2:55pm
Wakehurst Pwy Nr Burnt St (209242) 2:40pm 3:00pm

Frenchs Forest Rd Nr Patanga Rd (208617) 2:16pm 2:46pm 3:06pm 3:13pm 8:09pm 9:10pm
Alfred St Nr Mcintosh Rd (2099122) 2:27pm 2:57pm 3:18pm 3:25pm 8:18pm 9:18pm

Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 2:31pm 3:01pm 3:22pm 3:29pm 8:21pm 9:21pm
Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_A (2100131) 2:41pm 3:12pm 3:33pm 3:40pm 8:27pm 9:27pm

West Esplanade Stand B (209578) 2:53pm 3:25pm 3:46pm 3:53pm
 

Stop 169 *2 169 *2 169 *2

Forest Wy Nr Warringah Rd (208671) 10:05pm 11:05pm 12:05am+
Naree Rd Nr Rabbett St (208697) 10:06pm 11:06pm 12:06am+
QVB, York St Stand D (200044)
Carrington St, Stand E (200025)

Military Rd Nr Watson St (208947)

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

2 of 3 31/08/2011 2:15 PM



NSW Government | jobs.nsw

Stop 169 *2 169 *2 169 *2

Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208948)
Military Rd Nr Cabramatta Rd (209058)

Spit Rd. (2088180)
Frenchs Forest Rd Nr Sydney Rd (209224)

Wakehurst Pwy Nr Burnt St (209242)
Frenchs Forest Rd Nr Patanga Rd (208617) 10:10pm 11:10pm 12:10am+

Alfred St Nr Mcintosh Rd (2099122) 10:18pm 11:18pm 12:18am+
Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 10:21pm 11:21pm 12:21am+

Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_A (2100131) 10:27pm 11:27pm 12:27am+
West Esplanade Stand B (209578)

 
Notes:
1. Operates via Freeway
2. Wheelchair accessible
All times calculated from published timetables
+ indicates a.m. the following day
 
 

terms & conditions | accessibility | site map | privacy | copyright & disclaimer | feedback
© 2011

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

3 of 3 31/08/2011 2:15 PM



Zoom in to find ticket sellers 

Bus    Ferry    Train    Walk   

© Pitney Bowes Software Pty Ltd 2010. © PSMA Australia Pty Ltd 2010.

Ask Government | Contact Us

Trip Planner Result Map
   

You searched:

From:

Warriewood

To:

Sydney

When:

Wednesday, 31 August 2011

Leave after:

12:40pm

Mode:

Regular Buses, Trains, Ferries
New trip

Return trip

Back to results

 Origin  Destination
Note: Address locations are approximate

Option 2 : 1 hour 17 minutes

131500 Transport Infoline - Trip Planner Result Map http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/trip-planner/@@map?trip=...

1 of 2 31/08/2011 12:47 PM



NSW Government | jobs.nsw

Zoom to full Journey Mode Details

Walk to bus stop Macpherson St Nr Boondah Rd, Warriewood - 157 metres Zoom to walk

Take the L85 bus (Sydney Buses)
Dep: 12:59pm  Macpherson St Nr Boondah Rd, Warriewood
Arr: 1:59pm  York St At Lang Park, Sydney

Wheelchair accessible

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Take the M40 bus (Sydney Buses)
Dep: 2:03pm  York St At Lang Park, Sydney

This is a prepaid stop between 7am and 7pm Monday to Friday. Purchase a
ticket at a PrePay outlet before boarding.

Arr: 2:07pm  Park Nr Pitt St, Sydney

Wheelchair accessible

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Walk to Sydney - 344 metres Zoom to walk

 
 

terms & conditions | accessibility | site map | privacy | copyright & disclaimer | feedback
© 2011

131500 Transport Infoline - Trip Planner Result Map http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/trip-planner/@@map?trip=...

2 of 2 31/08/2011 12:47 PM



Ask Government | Contact Us

Bus route timetable details

You Searched:

Route:

Mona Vale to City (Limited Stops) 

Direction:

Outbound

Operator:

Sydney Buses

When:

Wednesday, 31 August 2011
Change Date

Accessibility:

All Services
What is easy access / wheelchair accessible?
Change to show:

New Timetable Search

Click on a route number to view a route diagram of the whole trip:

Skip to Time

5:00am | 6:00am | 7:00am | 8:00am | 9:00am | 10:00am | 11:00am | 12:00pm | 1:00pm | 2:00pm | 3:00pm | 4:00pm |
5:00pm | 6:00pm | 7:00pm

Stop L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 L85 *1 L85 L85
Darley St Nr Mona Vale Bus Depot (210390) 5:59am 6:18am 6:38am

Waratah St Nr Bungan St (210341) 6:01am 6:21am 6:41am
Macpherson St Nr Garden St (210220) 6:11am 6:35am 6:55am
Pittwater Rd Nr Waterloo St (210184) 6:18am 6:45am 6:55am 7:05am 7:10am 7:17am
Pittwater Rd Opp Collaroy St (209722) 6:23am 6:50am 7:00am 7:10am 7:15am 7:23am
Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 6:30am 6:57am 7:07am 7:17am 7:22am 7:30am

Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_B (2100145) 6:38am 7:05am 7:15am 7:27am 7:32am 7:40am
Condamine St Nr Innes Rd (209324) 6:41am 7:08am 7:18am 7:30am 7:35am 7:43am

Spit Rd Nr Military Rd (2088190) 6:53am 7:20am 7:31am 7:43am 7:48am 7:56am
Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208913) 6:58am 7:29am 7:40am 7:52am 7:57am 8:06am
Wynyard, York St Stand N (200035) 7:05am 7:37am 7:48am 8:00am 8:08am 8:18am

 
Stop L85 L85 L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 L85

Darley St Nr Mona Vale Bus Depot (210390) 6:56am 7:12am 7:29am

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

1 of 3 31/08/2011 2:09 PM



Stop L85 L85 L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 L85
Waratah St Nr Bungan St (210341) 6:59am 7:16am 7:33am 7:48am 8:18am

Macpherson St Nr Garden St (210220) 7:13am 7:33am 7:50am 8:05am 8:35am
Pittwater Rd Nr Waterloo St (210184) 7:25am 7:45am 8:02am 8:17am 8:37am 8:47am
Pittwater Rd Opp Collaroy St (209722) 7:31am 7:51am 8:08am 8:23am 8:43am 8:53am
Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 7:38am 7:58am 8:16am 8:31am 8:51am 9:01am

Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_B (2100145) 7:48am 8:09am 8:27am 8:42am 9:02am 9:11am
Condamine St Nr Innes Rd (209324) 7:51am 8:14am 8:32am 8:47am 9:07am 9:16am

Spit Rd Nr Military Rd (2088190) 8:04am 8:26am 8:44am 8:59am 9:18am 9:27am
Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208913) 8:15am 8:37am 8:55am 9:05am 9:23am 9:32am
Wynyard, York St Stand N (200035) 8:27am 8:49am 9:04am 9:12am 9:30am 9:39am

 
Stop L85 L85 *1 L85 L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 *1

Darley St Nr Mona Vale Bus Depot (210390) 9:09am 10:10am 10:40am 11:10am
Waratah St Nr Bungan St (210341) 8:43am 9:13am 9:44am 10:14am 10:44am 11:14am

Macpherson St Nr Garden St (210220) 9:00am 9:30am 10:01am 10:31am 11:01am 11:31am
Pittwater Rd Nr Waterloo St (210184) 9:12am 9:42am 10:13am 10:43am 11:13am 11:43am
Pittwater Rd Opp Collaroy St (209722) 9:18am 9:48am 10:19am 10:49am 11:19am 11:49am
Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 9:25am 9:55am 10:26am 10:56am 11:26am 11:56am

Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_B (2100145) 9:35am 10:05am 10:36am 11:06am 11:36am 12:06pm
Condamine St Nr Innes Rd (209324) 9:40am 10:08am 10:39am 11:09am 11:39am 12:09pm

Spit Rd Nr Military Rd (2088190) 9:51am 10:17am 10:48am 11:18am 11:48am 12:18pm
Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208913) 9:56am 10:22am 10:53am 11:23am 11:53am 12:23pm
Wynyard, York St Stand N (200035) 10:03am 10:28am 10:59am 11:29am 11:59am 12:29pm

 
Stop L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 *1

Darley St Nr Mona Vale Bus Depot (210390) 11:40am 12:10pm 12:40pm 1:10pm 1:40pm 2:10pm
Waratah St Nr Bungan St (210341) 11:44am 12:14pm 12:44pm 1:14pm 1:44pm 2:14pm

Macpherson St Nr Garden St (210220) 12:01pm 12:31pm 1:01pm 1:31pm 2:01pm 2:31pm
Pittwater Rd Nr Waterloo St (210184) 12:13pm 12:43pm 1:13pm 1:43pm 2:13pm 2:43pm
Pittwater Rd Opp Collaroy St (209722) 12:19pm 12:49pm 1:19pm 1:49pm 2:19pm 2:49pm
Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 12:26pm 12:56pm 1:26pm 1:56pm 2:26pm 2:56pm

Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_B (2100145) 12:36pm 1:06pm 1:36pm 2:06pm 2:36pm 3:06pm
Condamine St Nr Innes Rd (209324) 12:39pm 1:09pm 1:39pm 2:09pm 2:39pm 3:09pm

Spit Rd Nr Military Rd (2088190) 12:48pm 1:18pm 1:48pm 2:18pm 2:48pm 3:21pm
Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208913) 12:53pm 1:23pm 1:53pm 2:23pm 2:53pm 3:26pm
Wynyard, York St Stand N (200035) 12:59pm 1:29pm 1:59pm 2:29pm 2:59pm 3:33pm

 
Stop L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 *1 L85 L85 *1

Darley St Nr Mona Vale Bus Depot (210390) 2:40pm 4:41pm 5:11pm
Waratah St Nr Bungan St (210341) 2:44pm 3:14pm 3:44pm 4:14pm 4:45pm 5:15pm

Macpherson St Nr Garden St (210220) 3:01pm 3:31pm 4:01pm 4:31pm 5:02pm 5:32pm
Pittwater Rd Nr Waterloo St (210184) 3:13pm 3:43pm 4:13pm 4:43pm 5:14pm 5:44pm
Pittwater Rd Opp Collaroy St (209722) 3:20pm 3:50pm 4:20pm 4:50pm 5:19pm 5:49pm
Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 3:28pm 3:58pm 4:28pm 4:58pm 5:26pm 5:56pm

Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_B (2100145) 3:38pm 4:08pm 4:38pm 5:08pm 5:36pm 6:06pm
Condamine St Nr Innes Rd (209324) 3:41pm 4:11pm 4:41pm 5:11pm 5:39pm 6:09pm

Spit Rd Nr Military Rd (2088190) 3:53pm 4:23pm 4:53pm 5:22pm 5:50pm 6:20pm
Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208913) 3:58pm 4:28pm 4:58pm 5:27pm 5:55pm 6:25pm
Wynyard, York St Stand N (200035) 4:05pm 4:35pm 5:06pm 5:35pm 6:03pm 6:33pm

 
Stop L85

Darley St Nr Mona Vale Bus Depot (210390)
Waratah St Nr Bungan St (210341) 5:46pm

Macpherson St Nr Garden St (210220) 6:03pm
Pittwater Rd Nr Waterloo St (210184) 6:15pm
Pittwater Rd Opp Collaroy St (209722) 6:20pm
Pittwater Rd Nr Howard Av (209922) 6:27pm

Pittwater Rd Nr Warringah Mall Stand_B (2100145) 6:35pm
Condamine St Nr Innes Rd (209324) 6:38pm

Spit Rd Nr Military Rd (2088190) 6:48pm

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

2 of 3 31/08/2011 2:09 PM



NSW Government | jobs.nsw

Stop L85
Military Rd Nr Wycombe Rd (208913) 6:53pm
Wynyard, York St Stand N (200035) 7:01pm

 
Notes:
1. Wheelchair accessible
All times calculated from published timetables
 
 

terms & conditions | accessibility | site map | privacy | copyright & disclaimer | feedback
© 2011

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

3 of 3 31/08/2011 2:09 PM



Zoom in to find ticket sellers 

Bus    Ferry    Train    Walk   

© Pitney Bowes Software Pty Ltd 2010. © PSMA Australia Pty Ltd 2010.

Ask Government | Contact Us

Trip Planner Result Map
   

You searched:

From:

Macpherson St & Boondah Rd, Warriewood

To:

Chatswood Station

When:

Wednesday, 31 August 2011

Leave after:

12:45pm

Mode:

Regular Buses, Trains, Ferries
New trip

Return trip

Back to results

 Origin  Destination
Note: Address locations are approximate

Option 2 : 1 hour 6 minutes

131500 Transport Infoline - Trip Planner Result Map http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/trip-planner/@@map?trip=...

1 of 2 31/08/2011 12:52 PM



NSW Government | jobs.nsw

Zoom to full Journey Mode Details
Walk to bus stop Macpherson St Nr Boondah Rd, Warriewood - 151
metres Zoom to walk

Take the L85 bus (Sydney Buses)
Dep: 12:59pm  Macpherson St Nr Boondah Rd, Warriewood
Arr: 1:02pm  Garden St Nr Macpherson St, Warriewood

Wheelchair accessible

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Take the 182 bus (Sydney Buses)
Dep: 1:08pm  Garden St Nr Macpherson St, Warriewood
Arr: 1:11pm  Mona Vale Rd Nr Foley St

Wheelchair accessible

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Take the 197 bus (Forest Coach Lines)
Dep: 1:16pm  Mona Vale Rd Nr Foley St
Arr: 1:49pm  Anz Bank Night Rider Pacific Hwy, Gordon

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

Take the North Shore and Western train (CityRail)
Dep: 1:51pm  Gordon Station Platform 2
Arr: 2:02pm  Chatswood Station Platform 1

Zoom to trip
Route Diagram
Alternative Times

 
 

terms & conditions | accessibility | site map | privacy | copyright & disclaimer | feedback
© 2011

131500 Transport Infoline - Trip Planner Result Map http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/trip-planner/@@map?trip=...

2 of 2 31/08/2011 12:52 PM



Ask Government | Contact Us

Bus route timetable details

You Searched:

Route:

Mona Vale - Terrey Hills - St Ives Village Shops - Gordon Station - Macquarie University 

Direction:

Inbound

Operator:

Forest Coach Lines

When:

Wednesday, 31 August 2011
Change Date

Accessibility:

All Services
What is easy access / wheelchair accessible?
Change to show:

New Timetable Search

Click on a route number to view a route diagram of the whole trip:

Skip to Time

6:00am | 7:00am | 8:00am | 9:00am | 10:00am | 11:00am | 12:00pm | 1:00pm | 2:00pm | 3:00pm | 4:00pm | 5:00pm |
6:00pm

Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197
Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 6:30am 6:45am 7:00am 7:15am
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 6:37am 6:52am 7:07am 7:23am

Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 6:32am 6:46am 7:01am 7:16am 7:33am
Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 6:20am 6:35am 6:52am 7:07am 7:22am 7:39am

St Ives Showground (207552) 6:22am 6:39am 6:54am 7:09am 7:24am 7:42am
Brigidine College (2075109) 6:26am 6:43am 6:58am 7:13am 7:28am 7:46am

St Ives, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 6:29am 6:47am 7:02am 7:17am 7:32am 7:50am
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 6:37am 6:55am 7:10am 7:25am 7:40am 8:00am

Gordon West Ps (2073148) 6:42am 7:00am 7:15am 7:30am 7:45am 8:05am
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 6:47am 7:05am 7:20am 7:38am 7:53am 8:13am

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 6:51am 7:09am 7:24am 7:43am 7:58am 8:18am
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 6:55am 7:15am 7:30am 7:50am 8:05am 8:25am

 
Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

1 of 3 31/08/2011 2:11 PM



Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197
Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 7:30am 7:45am 8:00am 9:15am
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 7:38am 7:53am 8:08am 9:21am

Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 7:48am 8:03am 8:18am 9:27am
Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 7:54am 8:09am 8:24am 8:35am 9:02am 9:32am

St Ives Showground (207552) 7:57am 8:12am 8:27am 8:38am 9:05am 9:35am
Brigidine College (2075109) 8:01am 8:16am 8:31am 8:42am 9:09am 9:39am

St Ives, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 8:05am 8:20am 8:35am 8:46am 9:12am 9:42am
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 8:15am 8:30am 8:45am 8:55am 9:20am 9:50am

Gordon West Ps (2073148) 8:20am 8:35am 8:50am 9:05am 9:25am 9:55am
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 8:28am 8:43am 8:55am 9:10am 9:30am 10:00am

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 8:33am 8:48am 8:59am 9:15am 9:34am 10:04am
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 8:40am 8:55am 9:05am 9:20am 9:40am 10:10am

 
Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197

Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 10:15am 11:15am 12:15pm
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 10:21am 11:21am 12:21pm

Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 10:27am 11:27am 12:27pm
Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 10:02am 10:32am 11:02am 11:32am 12:02pm 12:32pm

St Ives Showground (207552) 10:05am 10:35am 11:05am 11:35am 12:05pm 12:35pm
Brigidine College (2075109) 10:09am 10:39am 11:09am 11:39am 12:09pm 12:39pm

St Ives, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 10:12am 10:42am 11:12am 11:42am 12:12pm 12:42pm
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 10:20am 10:50am 11:20am 11:50am 12:20pm 12:50pm

Gordon West Ps (2073148) 10:25am 10:55am 11:25am 11:55am 12:25pm 12:55pm
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 10:30am 11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 10:34am 11:04am 11:34am 12:04pm 12:34pm 1:04pm
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 10:40am 11:10am 11:40am 12:10pm 12:40pm 1:10pm

 
Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197

Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 1:15pm 2:15pm 3:10pm
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 1:21pm 2:21pm 3:16pm

Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 1:27pm 2:27pm 3:24pm
Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 1:02pm 1:32pm 2:02pm 2:32pm 3:02pm 3:32pm

St Ives Showground (207552) 1:05pm 1:35pm 2:05pm 2:35pm 3:05pm 3:35pm
Brigidine College (2075109) 1:09pm 1:39pm 2:09pm 2:39pm 3:09pm 3:39pm

St Ives, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 1:12pm 1:42pm 2:12pm 2:42pm 3:12pm 3:42pm
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 1:20pm 1:50pm 2:20pm 2:50pm 3:20pm 3:50pm

Gordon West Ps (2073148) 1:25pm 1:55pm 2:25pm 2:55pm 3:25pm 3:55pm
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 1:34pm 2:04pm 2:34pm 3:04pm 3:34pm 4:04pm
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 1:40pm 2:10pm 2:40pm 3:10pm 3:40pm 4:10pm

 
Stop 197 197 197 197 197 197

Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 4:10pm
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 4:16pm

Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 4:24pm
Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 4:02pm 4:17pm 4:32pm 4:47pm 5:02pm 5:17pm

St Ives Showground (207552) 4:05pm 4:20pm 4:35pm 4:50pm 5:05pm 5:20pm
Brigidine College (2075109) 4:09pm 4:24pm 4:39pm 4:54pm 5:09pm 5:24pm

St Ives, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 4:12pm 4:27pm 4:42pm 4:57pm 5:12pm 5:27pm
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 4:20pm 4:35pm 4:50pm 5:05pm 5:20pm 5:35pm

Gordon West Ps (2073148) 4:28pm 4:43pm 4:58pm 5:13pm 5:28pm 5:43pm
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 4:33pm 4:48pm 5:03pm 5:18pm 5:33pm 5:48pm

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 4:38pm 4:53pm 5:08pm 5:23pm 5:38pm 5:53pm
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 4:45pm 5:00pm 5:15pm 5:30pm 5:45pm 6:00pm

 
Stop 197 197 197

Park St Nr Barrenjoey Rd (210339) 5:10pm 5:55pm
Ingleside (Bahai Temple) (2101101) 5:16pm 6:01pm

Terrey Hills (Myoora & Booralie Rds) (208452) 5:24pm 6:08pm
Austlink Panasonic Garigal Rd near Forest Wy (208513) 5:32pm 5:49pm 6:13pm

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

2 of 3 31/08/2011 2:11 PM



NSW Government | jobs.nsw

Stop 197 197 197
St Ives Showground (207552) 5:35pm 5:52pm 6:15pm
Brigidine College (2075109) 5:39pm 5:56pm 6:19pm

St Ives, Mona Vale Rd Nr St Ives Shops (207558) 5:42pm 5:59pm 6:22pm
Gordon Station, Henry St - Stand A (207250) 5:50pm 6:07pm 6:30pm

Gordon West Ps (2073148) 5:58pm 6:15pm 6:38pm
Macquarie Park Station Stand D (2113311) 6:03pm 6:20pm 6:43pm

Macquarie Centre Herring Rd, Stand 5 (211312) 6:08pm 6:25pm 6:48pm
Macquarie University, Macquarie Dr (2113250) 6:15pm 6:32pm 6:55pm

 
Notes:
All times calculated from published timetables
 
 

terms & conditions | accessibility | site map | privacy | copyright & disclaimer | feedback
© 2011

131500 Transport Infoline - Bus route timetable details http://www.131500.com.au/plan-your-trip/timetables/@@details?mod...

3 of 3 31/08/2011 2:11 PM


